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Total-Passengers by Airline

January  2002  -  December 2002

 12,881,601

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Regional

Military

Air Canada

Alaska

America West

American

American Trans Air

Continental

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Frontier

Midway

Midwest Express

Northwest

US Airways

United

ACA/DL Connection

Allegheny

American Eagle

Atlantic Southeast

Chautauqua

Comair

Continental Express

Mesa (America West Express)

Mesa (US Airways Express)

PSA

Piedmont

Skyway

U.S.

 11,288,984

 1,582,901

 9,716

 694,401  762,318  986,022  1,000,535  1,042,399  1,014,233  999,761  998,150  883,331  1,027,243  932,278  948,313

 28,702  57,197  105,371  130,530  134,999  133,741  135,261  140,846  138,568  175,173  193,458  209,055

 751  996  1,124  1,072  1,150  961  834  483  675  594  658  418

 723,854  820,511  1,092,517  1,132,137  1,178,548  1,148,935  1,135,856  1,139,479  1,022,574  1,203,010  1,126,394  1,157,786

 11,288,984

 168,695

 67,431

 244,497

 1,843,084

 238,322

 644,999

 1,464,969

 777,197

 71,799

 38,384

 282,936

 1,054,331

 3,607,733

 784,607

 20,086

 133,964

 267,582

 11,152

 17,658

 97,450

 119,088

 15,918

 248,371

 253,600

 391,615

 6,417

 9,716

 694,401  762,318  986,022  1,000,535  1,042,399  1,014,233  999,761  998,150  883,331  1,027,243  932,278  948,313

 8,623  9,586  12,441  14,044  16,069  16,938  15,649  19,025  14,565  17,298  12,079  12,378

 4,810  4,840  6,100  6,268  6,275  5,949  6,121  6,207  4,568  5,711  4,693  5,889

 11,349  12,141  21,740  23,119  23,949  21,755  20,991  20,785  20,767  23,694  22,212  21,995

 117,735  117,645  148,173  152,616  167,906  168,449  165,540  167,312  142,793  176,024  155,772  163,119

 14,667  15,412  18,804  20,645  22,133  24,433  25,922  22,461  17,121  20,615  18,487  17,622

 41,308  39,853  57,455  54,745  65,595  64,372  61,338  57,873  48,582  54,215  47,151  52,512

 99,331  103,902  135,488  136,160  129,886  124,872  132,348  132,533  113,013  127,348  110,831  119,257

 49,445  51,256  60,166  66,697  70,397  67,225  60,611  64,674  70,674  77,987  73,935  64,130

 4,719  4,987  7,060  6,350  6,705  6,549  6,461  6,033  5,138  5,843  5,433  6,521

 166  4,474  6,105  6,453  7,781  8,620  4,785

 15,236  16,173  23,052  26,397  28,210  28,366  24,497  23,805  22,699  27,348  23,238  23,915

 49,452  60,204  85,792  91,727  98,376  100,301  99,731  97,583  89,539  101,472  90,760  89,394

 232,275  273,346  338,082  323,977  324,456  305,089  305,340  308,262  265,233  316,434  303,684  311,555

 45,285  48,499  65,564  71,337  74,661  71,315  70,427  71,597  68,639  73,254  64,003  60,026

 924  3,204  3,560  3,703  3,863  1,424  1,271  1,105  1,032

 4,635  9,460  13,757  13,268  12,730  12,204  13,016  10,956  14,638  14,352  14,948

 5,202  10,108  19,429  19,754  21,279  21,711  21,712  23,049  21,976  35,999  32,763  34,600

 37  4,824  6,291

 1,341  2,632  2,517  2,887  4,054  4,227

 11,061  15,311  33,057  38,021

 5,575  8,216  7,889  9,076  7,559  7,345  9,978  9,808  10,814  11,980  15,091  15,757

 2,098  2,073  2,563  2,806  2,912  2,372  1,094

 7,247  13,837  22,311  21,854  23,464  21,980  20,995  22,421  20,421  24,574  24,069  25,198

 4,314  11,242  25,368  25,082  25,521  23,577  24,917  22,361  30,246  29,456  31,516

 8,580  14,014  32,477  36,991  38,231  38,522  40,657  41,140  37,038  36,744  32,348  34,873

 1,486  2,339  2,592

 751  996  1,124  1,072  1,150  961  834  483  675  594  658  418
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